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En bref

> Langue(s) d'enseignement: Frangais

> Ouvert aux étudiants en échange: Oui

Présentation

Heures d'enseignement
CM

D
CM
D

Infos pratiques

Cours magistral
Travaux dirigés
Cours magistral

Travaux dirigés

9,33h
5,33h
6,67h
6,67h

Lieu(x)
> Angers

Campus
> Campus Belle-beille

informations non contractuelles.
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